LED CANOPY SLIM SERIES
Standard Series
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
ASD Slim Series LED square Canopy light is the ideal solution for outdoor
lighting. Protected from total dust ingress and low pressure water jets.

with the National Electrical Code and corresponding local codes.
▶▶ If the product is damaged, do not use it.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
ACCESSORIES:
Model Watts UPC Product Code Pcs in one Carton Carton Size Carton Weight
ASD-CAN03F-100N40 100 W 819201020706 025.0111 1 16.7" x 16.5" x 4.7" 15.4 lbs
ASD-CAN03F-150N40 150 W 819201020713 025.0112 1 16.7" x 16.5" x 4.7" 15.84 lbs
Model Name Materials Weight Dimensions Pcs in one Carton
ASD-PMB-CAN03 Pendant Mounting Bracket Aluminum 3.3 lbs (1.5 kg) 12 3/16" x 8" x 2 3/16" 10
ASD-BP-CAN03 Beauty plate  Steel 10.6 lbs (4.8 kg) 21 5/8" x 21 5/8" x 1/8" 5
Model Carton Size Carton Weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-PMB-CAN03 17.3" x 13" x 14.2" 34.1 lbs 819201020898 20819201020892
ASD-BP-CAN03 23.8" x 2.6" x 24.2 55.1 lbs 819201025756 10819201025753
Mounting bracket